
EVG Auction Sports Day 2007

Rank
Date Time Person Unit offer Max rank Winner?

1 15/06/07 15.38.45 Fabrizio Costantini 277 5 yes
2 14/06/07 11.47.32 Alessandro Ciarlo 273,35 8 yes
3 15/06/07 14.07.00 Simone Integlia 270 5 yes
4 15/06/07 14.40.19 ughetta gentili 270 5 yes
5 08/06/07 17.16.55 Angelo Bodini 261 5 yes
6 04/06/07 9.39.00 Sergio Vazzana 260 5 no
7 15/06/07 12.06.00 Frank Martin Seifert 212,5 8 yes
8 14/06/07 17.14.40 David Palmer 206 8 yes
9 04/06/07 10.14.59 Stefano Badessi 201 5 no

10 07/06/07 13.39.51 Jose Ramos 200 5 no
11 14/06/07 17.14.40 David Palmer 176 8 no
12 04/06/07 11.03.23 Veronique Amans 175 8 no
13 15/06/07 15.45.54 Simona Brancaleoni 155 5 no
14 04/06/07 16.34.58 Angelo Riccio 152 5 no
15 04/06/07 9.44.12 Marco Cardaci 150 5 no
16 11/06/07 9.50.21 Davide Tomassini 150 5 no
17 14/06/07 11.43.02 Roberto Antonelli 150 5 no
18 14/06/07 12.53.48 Jolyon Martin 150 8 no
19 14/06/07 14.39.41 Paola Berretta 150 5 no
20 15/06/07 8.33.00 Simone Paoloni 150 5 no
21 05/06/07 10.47.48 Susanna Attolico 140 5 no
22 05/06/07 10.47.48 Susanna Attolico 140 5 no
23 06/06/07 9.01.00 giuliana gentili 140 5 no
24 08/06/07 10.02.35 Andrea Schedid 137 5 no
25 05/06/07 10.47.48 Susanna Attolico 130 8 no
26 05/06/07 10.47.48 Susanna Attolico 130 8 no
27 15/06/07 9.58.12 Antonino Carbone 121 5 no
28 11/06/07 9.50.21 Davide Tomassini 120 8 no
29 14/06/07 11.23.26 Mario Mazzarella 120 5 no
30 14/06/07 14.40.57 Vincenzo Fanasca 120 5 no
31 15/06/07 8.33.00 Simone Paoloni 120 8 no
32 04/06/07 12.19.39 Evangelina Oriol-Pibernat 105 8 no
33 14/06/07 11.21.37 Giorgio Zaccarian 103 8 no
34 04/06/07 9.28.00 Paolo Pompili 102 5 no
35 04/06/07 9.44.03 Olivier Arino 101 8 no
36 04/06/07 10.08.18 Patrizia Milazzo 100 5 no
37 14/06/07 14.39.41 Paola Berretta 100 8 no
38 14/06/07 16.48.11 Dominique Katsers 100 5 no
39 04/06/07 10.39 Massimo Panicucci 90 5 no
40 04/06/07 9.51.16 Cristiana Mastrofini 80 5 no
41 14/06/07 11.42.04 Andrea Mancini 80 5 no
42 07/06/07 13.49.41 Sergio DElia 75 5 no
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EVG Auction Sports Day 2007

Rank
Date Time Person Unit offer Max rank Winner?

1 04/06/07 11.03.23 Veronique Amans 150 20 yes
2 14/06/07 17.33.34 Bruno Greco 105 27 yes
3 04/06/07 9.44.03 Olivier Arino 101 36 yes
4 04/06/07 17.04.33 Luca Mastrangelo 100 13 yes
5 05/06/07 16.39.02 Micaela de Lorentiis 100 13 yes
6 14/06/07 21.53.10 Sirio Abbruciati 100 36 yes
7 05/06/07 16.39.02 Micaela de Lorentiis 90 20 yes
8 04/06/07 17.04.33 Luca Mastrangelo 80 20 yes
9 14/06/07 14.40.57 Vincenzo Fanasca 80 13 yes

10 04/06/07 9.28 Paolo Pompili 77 13 yes
11 14/06/07 11.43.02 Roberto Antonelli 75 27 yes
12 05/06/07 16.59.59 Guido Vingione 65 13 yes
13 05/06/07 16.59.59 Guido Vingione 65 13 yes
14 05/06/07 16.59.59 Guido Vingione 65 13 no
15 06/06/07 9.19.11 Giorgio Zaccarian 62 13 no
16 07/06/07 13.39.51 Jose Ramos 61 20 yes
17 04/06/07 10.14.35 Danilo Serpe 60 13 no
18 04/06/07 10.30.10 Andrea Minchella 60 13 no
19 04/06/07 10.39 Massimo Panicucci 60 13 no
20 08/06/07 17.10.42 Antonio Romeo 60 27 yes
21 14/06/07 19.16.11 Cristiano Zanna 56 27 yes
22 08/06/07 17.16.55 Angelo Bodini 51 13 no
23 06/06/07 17.21.53 Luca Festa 50 13 no
24 07/06/07 13.39.51 Jose Ramos 50 27 yes
25 14/06/07 12.53.48 Jolyon Martin 50 27 yes
26 04/06/07 10.39 Massimo Panicucci 40 27 yes
27 14/06/07 11.57.04 Fabio Altavilla 40 36 yes
28 04/06/07 9.47 James Dickson 36 13 no
29 05/06/07 16.59.59 Guido Vingione 30 27 no
30 05/06/07 16.59.59 Guido Vingione 30 27 no

Rank
Date Time Person Unit offer Max rank Winner?

1 05/06/07 16.59.59 Guido Vingione 110 2 yes
2 04/06/07 16.34.58 Angelo Riccio 102 2 no
3 04/06/07 9.39 Sergio Vazzana 90 2 no
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